PPH-1503D_NPI_English_Final                1 OF 11
PPH-1503D Programmable High Precision Dual-Channel DC Power Supply
New Product Announcement
GW Instek introduces new PPH-1503D
programmable high precision dual-channel DC
power supply. PPH-1503D’s CH1 provides dual
operational ranges for voltage and current and its
total power output is 45W. The dual operational

1. Distributor Announcement & Demo Unit order and Shipping : 1st of Aug. 2016
2. Global Market Announcement & Mass Quantity Order Fulfillment: 1st of Sep. 2016
Ordering Information
PPH-1503D High Precision Dual Channel Output DC Power Supply
Accessories
CD (User manual x1), Quick Start manual x1
Power cord (Region dependent)
Test lead GTL-117 x1,
         GTL-203A x1,
         GTL-204A x1
Optional Accessories
GTL-246  USB cable, Type A – Type B
Service Policy
1  One(1) year warranty. PPH-1503D programmable high precision dual-channel DC power supply carries
a standard warranty for year.
2  Service Support. The service instructions in Service Manual will help distributors repair damaged units